
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

DNF 

E 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

E 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

E 

E 

No. 

21 

46 

165 

4 

26 

64 

225 

51 

72 

700 

141 

23 

15 

22 

79 

822 

69 

68 

Name 

Dennis Besser 

Tzioras Kostas 

Matthias Gaug 

Andreas Jung 

Lutz Gattwinkel 

Rainer Bonfig 

Andre Brübach 

Henryk Franzyk 

Uwe Schumann 

Ralf Appel 

peter Kriegenhofer 

Klaus Schüßler 

Johann Beisel 

Andreas Lauber 

Peter Dietrich 

Knut Valtingojer 

Norbert Herz 

Tino Metz 

Club / Wohnort 

MSC Laubus-Eschbach/ADAC 

64347 Griesheim 

MSCW Schaafheim 

MSF Wissen / DMV 

MSC Beuern 

Johannesberg 

MSC Meckbach 

63179 Obertshausen 

MSC Sechshelden/ADAC 

MCV Rhein-Main / Team DMV 

mscw schaafheim 

MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 

ADAC Nordbaden 

MSC Beuern 

Holzhausen an der Haide 

Fulda 

MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 

MCC Frankenbach 

Team 

SM-Sport 

Sarholz Racing 

Becker Racing 

Privateer MX 

MSC Michelbacher Hütte 

Motorrad Meyer Racing/MCC Frankenbach 

Rd. 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

3 

Gesamtzeit 

19:10.699 

19:11.609 

19:58.714 

19:59.952 

20:51.121 

20:54.123 

19:30.194 

19:35.238 

20:04.222 

20:08.415 

20:26.958 

20:50.607 

19:33.426 

21:00.771 

21:04.476 

19:53.951 

20:50.300 

20:45.608 

Diff. 

0.910 

48.015 

49.253 

1:40.422 

1:43.424 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

7 Laps 

Abstand 

0.910 

47.105 

1.238 

51.169 

3.002 

1 Lap 

5.044 

28.984 

4.193 

18.543 

23.649 

1 Lap 

1:27.345 

3.705 

1 Lap 

56.349 

4 Laps 

Pt. 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

0 

Printed: 13.04.2019 14:36:49 

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Armin Bolz 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hessencup 

MX Hessencup Schaafheim 

 

1. Lauf Senioren 

Schaafheim 1,000 km 


